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Women / AI / B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie McKenna1344
River City

9.050 9.350 9.3008.850 36.550
1 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Ainslie Roland1347
River City

8.900 9.175 9.1509.000 36.225
3 5 2 3 2 

2 

Isabella Cranshaw1330
Paragon of VA

8.950 8.800 9.2008.950 35.900
2 9 3 2 3 

3 

Sarah Fleming1355
Paragon of VA

8.800 9.350 8.7008.375 35.225
4 2T 9 5T 4 

4 

Meredith Hearn1345
River City

8.600 8.700 8.9008.700 34.900
6 11 7 4 5 

5 

Makayla Harper1326
NVGA

8.400 9.200 8.3508.800 34.750
8T 3T 5 11T 6 

6 

Sydney Ellis1312
All American

8.400 9.200 8.4508.400 34.450
9T 4T 8 10 7 

7 

Sarah Henneberger1346
River City

8.700 8.750 8.5508.300 34.300
5 10 11 7T 8T

8T

Virginia Hopper1349
River City

8.350 8.500 8.7008.750 34.300
11 12 6 6T 9T

9T

Cassie Catizone1304
Aerial East

8.450 9.050 8.3508.350 34.200
7 8 10 12T 10 

10 

Julia Shelton1348
River City

8.100 8.200 8.5509.025 33.875
12 13 1 8T 11 

11 

Haley Frost1311
All American

8.400 9.150 8.5007.800 33.850
10T 6T 12 9 12 

12 

Nicole Ogden1323
Hurricane

7.800 9.150 8.2506.500 31.700
13 7T 13 13 13 

13 
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